I Shoots In Wo Van	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	DMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT	PAGE OF PAGES
MOSS - 15 - 0.182   MOSS - 15 - 0.182	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5.	DMENT/MODIFICATION NO.   3. EFFECTIVE DATE	J 2 OJECT NO. (If applicable)
8. RSALED BY CODE   SPECHO   S	1	06/09/2015	
ACQUISITION MANAGENEST DIVISION MAIL STOP SERVE-05-0648 P WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001  E NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR You, stead, county, Sade and 200 county	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) Ci		
PANFORD COHEN ASSOCIATES  1608 SPRING RILL RD STE 400  VIENNA VA 221822241  ***  ***  ***  ***  ***  ***  ***		SITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP	
SANFORD COHEN ASSOCIATES  1608 SPRING FILL RD STE 400  VERNA VA 221822241  **** No. MODIFICATION CONTRACTIONDER NO. NRC7002  150 DANED (SETEM 19)  160 DANED (SETEM 19)  160 DANED (SETEM 19)  161 DANED (SETEM 19)  161 DANED (SETEM 19)  161 DANED (SETEM 19)  162 DANED (SETEM 19)  163 DANED (SETEM 19)  164 DANED (SETEM 19)  165 DANED (SETEM 19)  166 DANED (SETEM 19)  166 DANED (SETEM 19)  167 DANED (SETEM 19)  167 DANED (SETEM 19)  167 DANED (SETEM 19)  167 DANED (SETEM 19)  168 DANED (SETEM 19)  168 DANED (SETEM 19)  168 DANED (SETEM 19)  168 DANED (SETEM 19)  169 DANED (SETEM 19)  169 DANED (SETEM 19)  160 DAN	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.	AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and 2IP Code)	
See SPRING RILL RD STE 400   SPRING RILL RD STE 400   SPRING RILL RD STE 400   SPRING RILL RD STE 41-10-13   SPRING RILL RD STE 41-10-13   SPRING RILL RD STE 41-10-13   SPRING RILL RD STE 61-10-10-10   SPRING RILL RD STE 61-10-10-10-10   SPRING RILL RD STE 61-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10	(X)		
TIENNA VA 221822241   X   NO. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.   NRC-11-10-013   NRC-10-013	OR DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
X NA MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/OHDER NO. NRC 41-10-013  NRC 71-10-013  NRC 71-01-013  NRC 71-01-	OS. DATES (SEE TEM TI)		
NR.C.*10-10-013			<del></del> -
THE DATED (SEE TIEM 13)   06/13/2011   06/	X   NRC-41-10-013	•	
### ACILITY CODE   11. THIS TEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLDTATIONS   In obtained as the first him that it. The boar and date specified for receipt of Others   In obtained as set for this mendment piper to the hour and date specified in the solicitation of as amendment piper to the hour and date specified for receipt of Others   In obtained as a set for the following methods: (a) By completing learn a and if, and relating a solicitation and control of the solicitation and as a set of the solicitation and semandment; (b) by declaration of as amendment and the solicitation and semandment and the solicitation and semandment and the solicitation and semandment and semand	NRCT002		
The above numbered solidation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Otlers Offers must active degree cape of the amendment prior to the hour and date specified for receipt of Otlers Offers must active degree cape of the immediate prior to the hour and date specified for receipt of Otlers Offers must active degree cape of the amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solidation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) by completing bloms and 15, and returning Dopies of the amendment (b) by acknowledging receipt of this amendment cape of the original prior to the solidation and amendment numbers. PALINE OF YOUR ACKNOW_DEDEROMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE FLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIFT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER I'rely virtue of this amendment you acknow to hange any die made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solidation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.  2.0. ACCOLONINS MAD APPROPRIATION DATA (Irregular) 2.0. Set 1. In creal as et al. 1. In creal as et al. 2. \$60,748.00  2.0. THIS TERM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.  2.0. CECKONE  A THIS CHANGE SOURCE IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Specify authority). THE CHANGES SET PORTH IN ITEM 14. ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT  2.0. CECKONE  B. THE ABOVE BUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in polying officion, appropriation office, or.) SET OFTIC IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF EACH 3.108(b).  C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF.  X. S. 2.3.2 - 19 — AVAILABELLITY OF FUNDS FOR INDIX FISCAL YEAR (APR 1.984)  D. OTHER (Specify type of modification is to sign this document and return  Q. copies to the issuing office.  14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Organized by UCFs section headings, including s	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
□The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers □Is extended. □Is not extended. ○The numbered solicitation of the following methods: (a) By completing heres 8 and 16, and returning of the numbered solicitation and set of the amendment (b) By advandeding receipt of this amendment on earth capy of the offer earthering. (b) By advandeding receipt of this amendment on earth capy of the offer earthering to the set of the set	06/13/2011	071167910 FACILITY CODE	
Commence of the following methods: (a) By completing thems B and IS, and returning copies of the method returnity. (b) By advancinging receipt of the method and another them. (b) By advancinging receipt of the method and another them. (b) By advancinging receipt of the method and another them. (c) By advancinging receipt of the method and another them. (c) By advancinging receipt of the method and another them. (c) By advancinging receipt of the method and another them. (c) By advancinging receipt of the method and another them. (c) By advancing them and the method and another them. (c) By advancing them and the method and them and the and them and the	AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES T	
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.  CHECK ONE  A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.  B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).  C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF.  \$\frac{52.232-19-}{2.332-19-} AVAILABILITY OF FUNDS FOR NEXT FISCAL YEAR (APR 1984)  D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)  E. IMPORTANT: Contractor  Elis not.   Dis required to sign this document and return  O copies to the issuing office.  14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible)  The purpose of this modification is to fully fund in the amount of \$60,748.00, thereby fully funding the total obligated amount by \$60,748.00 from \$270,681.00 to \$331,429.00.  Total Obligated Amount: \$331,429.00  Total Ceiling Amount: \$331,429.00  Period of Performance: May 31, 2011 to August 31, 2015  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  CLAUDIA G. MELGAR  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16 A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  CLAUDIA G. MELGAR  16C. DATE SIGNED  16C. DATE SIGNED	NATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or let date specified.  t Increase: \$60	LACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change manded to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and UNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	FER If by makes
A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.  B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET PORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).  C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED IN TO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF 52.232-19- AVAILABILITY OF FUNDS FOR NEXT FISCAL YEAR (APR 1984)  D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)  E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Elis not. Sis required to sign this document and return 0 contract where feasible) The purpose of this modification is to fully fund in the amount of \$60,748.00, thereby fully funding the total obligated amount by \$60,748.00 from \$270,681.00 to \$331,429.00.  Total Obligated Amount: \$331,429.00  Total Ceiling Amount: \$331,429.00  Period of Performance: May 31, 2011 to August 31, 2015  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  16A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  CLAUDIA G. MELGAR  16B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  16C. DATE SIGNED  11 LANGE AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  CLAUDIA G. MELGAR  16C. DATE SIGNED  11 LANGE AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  CLAUDIA G. MELGAR  16C. DATE SIGNED	<del></del>		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).  C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF.  X 52.232-19- AVAILABILITY OF FUNDS FOR NEXT FISCAL YEAR (APR 1984)  D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)  E. IMPORTANT: Contractor  Is not.  is required to sign this document and return  O copies to the issuing office.  14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible)  The purpose of this modification is to fully fund in the amount of \$60,748.00, thereby fully funding the total obligated amount by \$60,748.00 from \$270,681.00 to \$331,429.00.  Total Obligated Amount: \$331,429.00  Total Ceiling Amount: \$331,429.00  Period of Performance: May 31, 2011 to August 31, 2015  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  CLAUDIA G. MELGAR  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  11	RS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESC	13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORD	ED IN ITEM 14.
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF.  X 52.232-19- AVAILABILITY OF FUNDS FOR NEXT FISCAL YEAR (APR 1984)  D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)  E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Sis not. Sis no	E CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) 1 ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	NTRACT
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Els not   is required to sign this document and return   0   copies to the issuing office.  14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)  The purpose of this modification is to fully fund in the amount of \$60,748.00, thereby fully funding the total obligated amount by \$60,748.00 from \$270,681.00 to \$331,429.00.  Total Obligated Amount: \$331,429.00  Total Ceiling Amount: \$331,429.00  Period of Performance: May 31, 2011 to August 31, 2015  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  CLAUDIA G. MELGAR  15C. DATE SIGNED  11 Linearing MELGAR  16C. DATE SIGNED  11 Linearing MELGAR  16C. DATE SIGNED  11 Linearing MELGAR  16C. DATE SIGNED  10 CAPUSIA G. MELGAR	THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in principle).	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLE appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE A	ng office,
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)  E. IMPORTANT: Contractor			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor	(T FISCAL YEAR (APR 1984)		
At DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)  The purpose of this modification is to fully fund in the amount of \$60,748.00, thereby fully funding the total obligated amount by \$60,748.00 from \$270,681.00 to \$331,429.00.  Total Obligated Amount: \$331,429.00  Total Ceiling Amount: \$331,429.00  Period of Performance: May 31, 2011 to August 31, 2015  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  CLAUDIA G. MELGAR  15C. DATE SIGNED  11  CLAUDIA G. MELGAR  16C. DATE SIGNED  10  10  11  11  12  13  14  15C. DATE SIGNED  11  14  15C. DATE SIGNED  15C. DATE SIGNED  15C. DATE SIGNED		D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	
The purpose of this modification is to fully fund in the amount of \$60,748.00, thereby fully funding the total obligated amount by \$60,748.00 from \$270,681.00 to \$331,429.00.  Total Obligated Amount: \$331,429.00  Total Ceiling Amount: \$331,429.00  Period of Performance: May 31, 2011 to August 31, 2015   Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  CLAUDIA G. MELGAR  15C. DATE SIGNED  11 Chaudia & Meldam  16C. DATE SIGNED  106/09/2	nd return 0 copies to the issuing of	RTANT: Contractor	·
fully funding the total obligated amount by \$60,748.00 from \$270,681.00 to \$331,429.00.  Total Obligated Amount: \$331,429.00  Total Ceiling Amount: \$331,429.00  Period of Performance: May 31, 2011 to August 31, 2015   Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  CLAUDIA G. MELGAR  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  11 Chaudia de Meldan  16C. DATE SIG	ncluding solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.	CRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings	
Total Obligated Amount: \$331,429.00  Period of Performance: May 31, 2011 to August 31, 2015  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  CLAUDIA G. MELGAR  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16D. DATE SIGNED			=
Total Ceiling Amount: \$331,429.00  Period of Performance: May 31, 2011 to August 31, 2015  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  CLAUDIA G. MELGAR  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16C. DATE SIGNED  16C. DATE SIGNED  16C. DATE SIGNED	748.00 from \$270,681.00 to \$3	funding the total obligated amount by \$60	1,429.00.
Total Ceiling Amount: \$331,429.00  Period of Performance: May 31, 2011 to August 31, 2015  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  CLAUDIA G. MELGAR  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16C. DATE SIGNED  16C. DATE SIGNED  16C. DATE SIGNED		•	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  CLAUDIA G. MELGAR  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16C. DATE SIGNED  16C. DATE SIGNED			
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  CLAUDIA G. MELGAR  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16C. DATE SIGNED  16C. DATE SIGNED	0005	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  CLAUDIA G. MELGAR  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16 06/09/2	., 2015	d of Performance: May 31, 2011 to August	
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  CLAUDIA G. MELGAR  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16 06/09/2			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  CLAUDIA G. MELGAR  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16 06/09/2			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  CLAUDIA G. MELGAR  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16 A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  CLAUDIA G. MELGAR  16C. DATE SIGNED  16 A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  CLAUDIA G. MELGAR  16C. DATE SIGNED			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  CLAUDIA G. MELGAR  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16 A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  CLAUDIA G. MELGAR  16C. DATE SIGNED  16 A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  CLAUDIA G. MELGAR  16C. DATE SIGNED	·		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  CLAUDIA G. MELGAR  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16 A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  CLAUDIA G. MELGAR  16C. DATE SIGNED  16 A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  CLAUDIA G. MELGAR  16C. DATE SIGNED			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  CLAUDIA G. MELGAR  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16 A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  CLAUDIA G. MELGAR  16C. DATE SIGNED  16 A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  CLAUDIA G. MELGAR  16C. DATE SIGNED	0A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full	s provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or	e and effect.
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 11 16C. DATE SIGNED 06/09/2		<u> </u>	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 11 16C. DATE SIGNED 06/09/2	CLAUDIA G. MELGAR	·	·
	15	NTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED	16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	I Sandia Sa. Ulo Dan		
		(Signature of person authorized to sign)	06/09/2015
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10- Previous edition unusable Prescribed by GSA			

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

The purpose of this modification is to fully fund in the amount of \$60,748.00, thereby fully funding the total obligated amount by \$60,748.00 from \$270,681.00 to \$331,429.00. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

1. Section under Task Order Terms and Conditions 1. CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION—COST PLUS FIXED FEE (JUNE 1988) ALTERNATE I is deleted in its entirety and replaced inlieu thereof:

## "1. CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION—COST PLUS FIXED FEE (JUNE 1988) ALTERNATE I

- (a) The total estimated cost to the Government for full performance of this task order is \$331,429.00, of which the sum of \$306,571.00 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which \$24,857.00 represents the fixed fee. This amount covers all tasks.
- (b) There shall be no adjustment in the amount of the Contractor's fixed fee by reason of differences between any estimate of cost for performance of the work under this contract and the actual cost for performance of that work.
- (c) The amount currently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$331,429.00, of which the sum of \$306,571.00 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which \$24,857.00 represents the fixed fee."